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Ausdruck: 2018-05-06 15:11:31Wertung: 2018-05-06 15:09:58

Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Altersklasse KRg. 0-21,1k 21,1-42k Brutto

1 123 Kosgei Isaac-Toroitich 81 AUT TGW Zehnkampf Union Männer 1 1:08:57 1:12:01 2:20:59
2 50 Kresnik Christian 90 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr Männer 2 1:14:59 1:13:36 2:28:36
3 72 Seid Endris 89 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging Männer 3 1:11:40 1:17:33 2:29:14
4 53 Pratscher Dieter 80 AUT Laufclub Großpetersdorf Männer 4 1:13:31 1:16:17 2:29:49
5 20 Moser Branco 82 AUT 1. Laufclub Parndorf Männer 5 1:17:44 1:17:25 2:35:11
6 47 Demse Alex 90 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr Männer 6 1:17:59 1:18:05 2:36:06
7 103 Potocar Andreas 84 AUT RunninGraz Männer 7 1:18:22 1:18:10 2:36:33
8 129 Sommer Tomasz 79 AUT UAB Athletics Männer 8 1:17:00 1:20:02 2:37:04
9 43 Heigl Thomas 80 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal Männer 9 1:17:06 1:21:22 2:38:29
10 89 Kessler Roman 83 AUT LG Decker Itter Männer 10 1:17:35 1:23:29 2:41:05
11 48 Pachlatko Roman 74 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr Männer 11 1:19:21 1:23:58 2:43:21
12 30 Dick Demeter-Oliver 74 AUT FH OÖ Sports Team Männer 12 1:19:56 1:24:26 2:44:24
13 11 Freitag Karin 80 AUT LG Decker Itter Frauen 1 1:21:13 1:24:12 2:45:26
14 33 Pongruber Johannes 76 AUT Hellblau.POWERTEAM Männer 13 1:22:06 1:24:07 2:46:15
15 94 Laiminger Thomas 74 AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel Männer 14 1:22:26 1:23:53 2:46:20
16 120 Weixelbaum Franz 80 AUT SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen Männer 15 1:21:13 1:25:22 2:46:37
17 84 Tschernitz Harald 89 AUT LG Wien Männer 16 1:19:56 1:26:53 2:46:51
18 136 Glaser Robert 68 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 17 1:22:06 1:24:57 2:47:04
19 128 Sungi Alfred 69 AUT UAB Athletics Männer 18 1:24:11 1:23:53 2:48:06
20 119 Hofer Thomas 86 AUT Sportunion Rauris Sek. Laufen Männer 19 1:19:59 1:28:46 2:48:46
21 63 Leutgeb Alexander 93 AUT LC Waldviertel Männer 20 1:23:12 1:27:43 2:50:56
22 44 Milleder Andreas 75 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal Männer 21 1:21:15 1:30:36 2:51:52
23 32 Schwar Harald 60 AUT Hellblau.POWERTEAM Männer 22 1:22:06 1:31:02 2:53:09
24 95 Smolle Elisabeth 90 AUT LTV Köflach Frauen 2 1:23:44 1:29:43 2:53:28
25 31 Lackinger Christian 77 AUT GEA Athletik Club Männer 23 1:24:33 1:29:14 2:53:48
26 49 Flankl Franz 57 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr Männer 24 1:27:38 1:28:23 2:56:02
27 55 Jaidhauser Emil 67 AUT Laufclub Mank Männer 25 1:26:22 1:29:50 2:56:13
28 100 Herbst Harald 62 AUT Polizei SV Graz Männer 26 1:27:15 1:29:03 2:56:20
29 126 Scherb Hannes 74 AUT Tri Power Freistadt Männer 27 1:22:43 1:33:50 2:56:34
30 25 Urban Rudi 78 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA Männer 28 1:23:35 1:33:12 2:56:48
31 75 Binder Hermann 57 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging Männer 29 1:25:56 1:31:25 2:57:22
32 42 Obermaier Martin 69 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal Männer 30 1:25:57 1:32:13 2:58:11
33 99 Bartl Andreas 65 AUT LV Falsche Hasen Männer 31 1:22:49 1:35:28 2:58:18
34 29 Zellot Mario 75 AUT DSG Maria Elend Männer 32 1:28:00 1:31:07 2:59:09
35 104 Dingsleder Peter 85 AUT RunninGraz Männer 33 1:28:19 1:31:06 2:59:27
36 107 Forbes Dale 79 AUT SK Rueckenwind Männer 34 1:27:29 1:33:05 3:00:35
37 142 Gamsjäger Robert 74 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 35 1:28:05 1:32:45 3:00:51
38 134 Weissenbök Roland 73 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 36 1:29:24 1:34:32 3:03:57
39 81 Schmalnauer Markus 77 AUT LG St. Wolfgang Männer 37 1:25:56 1:38:23 3:04:21
40 23 Kranawitter Rudolf 55 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA Männer 38 1:28:47 1:36:09 3:04:57
41 96 Riffel Sarah 94 AUT LTV Köflach Frauen 3 1:29:19 1:35:40 3:05:00
42 77 Oberndorfer Christina 81 AUT LG Innviertel Frauen 4 1:30:06 1:35:24 3:05:32
43 73 Lenz Christoph 84 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging Männer 39 1:28:44 1:38:08 3:06:53
44 108 Rossi Robert 58 AUT SK Rueckenwind Männer 40 1:29:18 1:39:12 3:08:31
45 51 Hofer Sabine 61 AUT LAC Salzburg Frauen 5 1:28:42 1:39:52 3:08:36
46 111 Franke Gerald 63 AUT SK VÖEST Männer 41 1:24:59 1:44:45 3:09:46
47 26 Buchebner Christian 69 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA Männer 42 1:29:32 1:41:57 3:11:31
48 27 Jessner Felix 05 AUT TRI Union Lungau Männer 43 1:27:17 1:44:38 3:11:57
49 65 Dohr Karoline 58 AUT LC Weststeiermark Frauen 6 1:35:54 1:36:12 3:12:08
50 137 Pichler Klaus 67 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 44 1:34:15 1:40:31 3:14:48
51 86 Exenberger Sabrina 92 AUT LG Decker Itter Frauen 7 1:34:38 1:42:03 3:16:42
52 61 Starz Elisabeth 71 AUT LC VITUS Frauen 8 1:35:28 1:41:34 3:17:03
53 121 Eisner Otmar 71 AUT SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen Männer 45 1:31:04 1:46:20 3:17:25
54 92 Senoner Thomas 69 AUT LG Decker Itter Männer 46 1:32:02 1:45:45 3:17:48
55 109 Bair Christian 70 AUT SK Rueckenwind Männer 47 1:35:20 1:42:33 3:17:54
56 105 Hatzenbichler Christian 84 AUT RunninGraz Männer 48 1:33:44 1:45:04 3:18:49
57 149 Brunbauer Joachim 74 AUT SK VÖEST Männer 49 1:33:17 1:45:39 3:18:58
58 46 Haas Verena 85 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr Frauen 9 1:39:37 1:39:38 3:19:16
59 24 Morales Maria 65 AUT ASV Salzburg ZV LA Frauen 10 1:38:33 1:41:24 3:19:58
60 130 Köhler Martin 56 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling Männer 50 1:38:00 1:42:13 3:20:15
61 40 Augustin Karin 77 AUT Hurtigflink LTC Frauen 11 1:35:16 1:45:58 3:21:15
62 87 Putzer Jaqueline 90 AUT LG Decker Itter Frauen 12 1:37:33 1:43:55 3:21:29
63 91 Reeues Daniel-Paul 83 AUT LG Decker Itter Männer 51 1:31:57 1:50:25 3:22:23
64 52 Geppert Mark 82 AUT LAC Salzburg Männer 52 1:38:43 1:43:57 3:22:41
65 115 Arbesleitner Gerhard 73 AUT Sporting Chocolate Männer 53 1:37:20 1:47:02 3:24:23
66 37 Holzer Michael 66 AUT HSVK Marathon Männer 54 1:41:18 1:45:10 3:26:29
67 57 Pfeiffer Klaus 76 AUT LC Altis Krappfeld Männer 55 1:41:04 1:45:43 3:26:48
68 145 Schimatschek Peter 59 AUT ULC Sparkasse Langenlois Männer 56 1:38:06 1:49:11 3:27:19
69 39 Weissensteiner Peter 65 AUT HSVK Marathon Männer 57 1:41:34 1:45:50 3:27:25
70 71 Knoll Johann 59 AUT LCA Hochschwab Männer 58 1:39:16 1:48:52 3:28:10
71 102 Schadenbauer Martina 70 AUT Running Team Lannach Frauen 13 1:42:14 1:45:58 3:28:14
72 38 Streicher Wolfgang 67 AUT HSVK Marathon Männer 59 1:34:02 1:54:15 3:28:18
73 74 Schmelz Christine 55 AUT LCAV Jodl Packaging Frauen 14 1:42:47 1:46:56 3:29:45
74 141 Toplak Bernd 70 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 60 1:40:36 1:50:11 3:30:49
75 78 Hörmandinger Maria 70 AUT LG Innviertel Frauen 15 1:41:40 1:49:13 3:30:54
76 76 Kirchberger Stefan 76 AUT LG Innviertel Männer 61 1:41:30 1:54:20 3:35:51
77 62 Essmeister Christian 70 AUT LC Waldviertel Männer 62 1:43:32 1:52:38 3:36:11
78 56 Maislinger Anton 56 AUT Laufverein Straßwalchen Männer 63 1:43:27 1:53:22 3:36:50
79 139 Briza Thomas 67 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 64 1:47:11 1:50:34 3:37:46
80 98 Schmidt Sandra 74 AUT LTV Köflach Frauen 16 1:47:40 1:53:52 3:41:34
81 67 Hirtzy Margit 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab Frauen 17 1:49:53 1:52:44 3:42:38
82 64 Walter Peter 45 AUT LC Waldviertel Männer 65 1:44:04 1:59:31 3:43:37
83 59 Lehenbauer Gabriele 73 AUT LC Neufurth Frauen 18 1:44:54 1:58:50 3:43:46
84 28 Panosch Sabine 66 AUT Club RunAustria Frauen 19 1:45:51 1:57:55 3:43:47
85 22 Bart Ernst 70 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr Männer 66 1:50:25 1:53:40 3:44:06
86 138 Horak Verena 87 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Frauen 20 1:50:56 1:53:11 3:44:09
87 135 Weissenbök Paulina 75 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Frauen 21 1:48:09 1:56:18 3:44:28
88 143 Lagler Johannes 71 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Männer 67 1:50:56 1:55:00 3:45:58
89 140 Flesar Katrin 72 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Frauen 22 1:50:56 1:55:01 3:45:58
90 79 Schmitzberger Andrea 70 AUT LG Innviertel Frauen 23 1:51:37 1:55:13 3:46:52
91 58 Neumaier Walter 51 AUT LC IDEE Rottenmann Männer 68 1:44:13 2:04:11 3:48:26
92 36 Marwan-Schlosser Helga 67 AUT HSV WN Frauen 24 1:50:49 1:58:26 3:49:16
93 66 Musil Leo 49 AUT LC Wienerwaldsee Männer 69 1:52:17 1:59:19 3:51:37
94 93 Vaschauner Thomas 67 AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel Männer 70 1:32:20 2:21:43 3:54:05
95 131 Kolb Günther 60 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling Männer 71 1:44:21 2:10:41 3:55:03
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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Altersklasse KRg. 0-21,1k 21,1-42k Brutto

96 144 Vukovic Silvija 77 AUT ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Frauen 25 1:54:50 2:00:28 3:55:19
97 60 Mühlbachler Christine 69 AUT LC Neufurth Frauen 26 1:47:21 2:09:03 3:56:25
98 41 Rasinger Lorenz 54 AUT KLC Männer 72 1:46:03 2:11:44 3:57:49
99 68 Hirtzy Franz 58 AUT LCA Hochschwab Männer 73 1:57:00 2:03:48 4:00:50
100 118 Grabner Monika 63 AUT Sporting Chocolate Frauen 27 1:57:00 2:06:23 4:03:25
101 112 Haider Ilse 49 AUT SK VÖEST Frauen 28 1:51:35 2:15:11 4:06:48
102 147 Moser Robert 47 AUT UNION Bruckmühl Männer 74 1:53:40 2:16:53 4:10:35
103 113 Rodlauer Wolfgang 73 AUT Sporting Chocolate Männer 75 1:58:26 2:23:24 4:21:51
104 116 Steinmaurer Florian 79 AUT Sporting Chocolate Männer 76 1:54:38 2:30:26 4:25:06
105 117 Kecman Zorica 71 AUT Sporting Chocolate Frauen 29 2:11:31 2:18:20 4:29:53
106 35 Schenner Alfred 37 AUT HSV WN Männer 77 2:05:04 2:25:53 4:30:58
107 101 Pfeifer Birgit 66 AUT Run2gether Frauen 30 2:07:41 2:48:26 4:56:08
108 133 Weiland Sabine 51 AUT ULC Bludenz Frauen 31 2:29:13 3:04:08 5:33:22
109 114 Rodlauer Doris 77 AUT Sporting Chocolate Frauen 32 2:33:35 2:59:56 5:33:32
DNF 2 Kemboi Edwin-Kipchirchir 84 AUT KLC Männer DNF 1:11:06 1:48:32
DNF 21 Sareban Mahdi 80 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) Männer DNF 1:14:59 1:53:22
DNF 45 Gruber Robert 75 AUT Kolland Topsport Gaal Männer DNF 1:13:22 1:13:23
DNF 34 Klinger Christian 67 AUT HRC Jaritzberg Männer DNF 1:30:23 1:30:24
DNF 85 Knapp Andrea 71 AUT LG Decker Itter Frauen DNF 1:38:32 1:38:33
DNF 88 Csaszar Sarah 90 AUT LG Decker Itter Frauen DNF 1:45:07 1:45:08
DNF 82 Simon Josy 33 AUT LG St. Wolfgang Männer DNF 2:28:55 2:28:56
DNF 80 Weiß Alexander 77 AUT LG Kirchdorf Männer DNF 0:39:02
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M-35
1 123 Kosgei Isaac-Toroitich 81 AUT OÖLV TGW Zehnkampf Union 1 1:08:57 1:12:01 2:20:59
2 53 Pratscher Dieter 80 AUT BLV Laufclub Großpetersdorf 2 1:13:31 1:16:17 2:29:49
3 20 Moser Branco 82 AUT BLV 1. Laufclub Parndorf 3 1:17:44 1:17:25 2:35:11
4 129 Sommer Tomasz 79 AUT WLV UAB Athletics 4 1:17:00 1:20:02 2:37:04
5 43 Heigl Thomas 80 AUT StLV Kolland Topsport Gaal 5 1:17:06 1:21:22 2:38:29
6 89 Kessler Roman 83 AUT TLV LG Decker Itter 6 1:17:35 1:23:29 2:41:05
7 120 Weixelbaum Franz 80 AUT BLV SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen 12 1:21:13 1:25:22 2:46:37
8 107 Forbes Dale 79 AUT TLV SK Rueckenwind 27 1:27:29 1:33:05 3:00:35
9 91 Reeues Daniel-Paul 83 AUT TLV LG Decker Itter 47 1:31:57 1:50:25 3:22:23
10 52 Geppert Mark 82 AUT SLV LAC Salzburg 48 1:38:43 1:43:57 3:22:41
11 116 Steinmaurer Florian 79 AUT StLV Sporting Chocolate 87 1:54:38 2:30:26 4:25:06

DNF 21 Sareban Mahdi 80 AUT StLV Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz (ATG) DNF 1:14:59 1:53:22

M-40
1 48 Pachlatko Roman 74 AUT OÖLV LAC Amateure Steyr 7 1:19:21 1:23:58 2:43:21
2 30 Dick Demeter-Oliver 74 AUT OÖLV FH OÖ Sports Team 8 1:19:56 1:24:26 2:44:24
3 33 Pongruber Johannes 76 AUT VLV Hellblau.POWERTEAM 10 1:22:06 1:24:07 2:46:15
4 94 Laiminger Thomas 74 AUT TLV LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 11 1:22:26 1:23:53 2:46:20
5 44 Milleder Andreas 75 AUT StLV Kolland Topsport Gaal 15 1:21:15 1:30:36 2:51:52
6 31 Lackinger Christian 77 AUT NÖLV GEA Athletik Club 17 1:24:33 1:29:14 2:53:48
7 126 Scherb Hannes 74 AUT OÖLV Tri Power Freistadt 21 1:22:43 1:33:50 2:56:34
8 25 Urban Rudi 78 AUT SLV ASV Salzburg ZV LA 22 1:23:35 1:33:12 2:56:48
9 29 Zellot Mario 75 AUT KLV DSG Maria Elend 26 1:28:00 1:31:07 2:59:09
10 142 Gamsjäger Robert 74 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 28 1:28:05 1:32:45 3:00:51
11 81 Schmalnauer Markus 77 AUT OÖLV LG St. Wolfgang 30 1:25:56 1:38:23 3:04:21
12 149 Brunbauer Joachim 74 AUT OÖLV SK VÖEST 43 1:33:17 1:45:39 3:18:58
13 57 Pfeiffer Klaus 76 AUT KLV LC Altis Krappfeld 51 1:41:04 1:45:43 3:26:48
14 76 Kirchberger Stefan 76 AUT OÖLV LG Innviertel 60 1:41:30 1:54:20 3:35:51

DNF 45 Gruber Robert 75 AUT StLV Kolland Topsport Gaal DNF 1:13:22 1:13:23
DNF 80 Weiß Alexander 77 AUT OÖLV LG Kirchdorf DNF 0:39:02

M-45
1 128 Sungi Alfred 69 AUT WLV UAB Athletics 14 1:24:11 1:23:53 2:48:06
2 42 Obermaier Martin 69 AUT StLV Kolland Topsport Gaal 24 1:25:57 1:32:13 2:58:11
3 134 Weissenbök Roland 73 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 29 1:29:24 1:34:32 3:03:57
4 26 Buchebner Christian 69 AUT SLV ASV Salzburg ZV LA 36 1:29:32 1:41:57 3:11:31
5 121 Eisner Otmar 71 AUT BLV SV Waha Fix&Fertig St. Margarethen 40 1:31:04 1:46:20 3:17:25
6 92 Senoner Thomas 69 AUT TLV LG Decker Itter 41 1:32:02 1:45:45 3:17:48
7 109 Bair Christian 70 AUT TLV SK Rueckenwind 42 1:35:20 1:42:33 3:17:54
8 115 Arbesleitner Gerhard 73 AUT StLV Sporting Chocolate 49 1:37:20 1:47:02 3:24:23
9 141 Toplak Bernd 70 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 58 1:40:36 1:50:11 3:30:49
10 62 Essmeister Christian 70 AUT NÖLV LC Waldviertel 61 1:43:32 1:52:38 3:36:11
11 22 Bart Ernst 70 AUT OÖLV ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 69 1:50:25 1:53:40 3:44:06
12 143 Lagler Johannes 71 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 71 1:50:56 1:55:00 3:45:58
13 113 Rodlauer Wolfgang 73 AUT StLV Sporting Chocolate 86 1:58:26 2:23:24 4:21:51

M-50
1 136 Glaser Robert 68 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 13 1:22:06 1:24:57 2:47:04
2 55 Jaidhauser Emil 67 AUT NÖLV Laufclub Mank 19 1:26:22 1:29:50 2:56:13
3 99 Bartl Andreas 65 AUT WLV LV Falsche Hasen 25 1:22:49 1:35:28 2:58:18
4 137 Pichler Klaus 67 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 38 1:34:15 1:40:31 3:14:48
5 37 Holzer Michael 66 AUT KLV HSVK Marathon 50 1:41:18 1:45:10 3:26:29
6 39 Weissensteiner Peter 65 AUT KLV HSVK Marathon 53 1:41:34 1:45:50 3:27:25
7 38 Streicher Wolfgang 67 AUT KLV HSVK Marathon 56 1:34:02 1:54:15 3:28:18
8 139 Briza Thomas 67 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 63 1:47:11 1:50:34 3:37:46
9 93 Vaschauner Thomas 67 AUT TLV LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 77 1:32:20 2:21:43 3:54:05

DNF 34 Klinger Christian 67 AUT StLV HRC Jaritzberg DNF 1:30:23 1:30:24

M-55
1 32 Schwar Harald 60 AUT VLV Hellblau.POWERTEAM 16 1:22:06 1:31:02 2:53:09
2 100 Herbst Harald 62 AUT StLV Polizei SV Graz 20 1:27:15 1:29:03 2:56:20
3 111 Franke Gerald 63 AUT OÖLV SK VÖEST 35 1:24:59 1:44:45 3:09:46
4 145 Schimatschek Peter 59 AUT NÖLV ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 52 1:38:06 1:49:11 3:27:19
5 71 Knoll Johann 59 AUT StLV LCA Hochschwab 54 1:39:16 1:48:52 3:28:10
6 131 Kolb Günther 60 AUT NÖLV ULC Riverside Mödling 78 1:44:21 2:10:41 3:55:03

M-60
1 49 Flankl Franz 57 AUT OÖLV LAC Amateure Steyr 18 1:27:38 1:28:23 2:56:02
2 75 Binder Hermann 57 AUT OÖLV LCAV Jodl Packaging 23 1:25:56 1:31:25 2:57:22
3 23 Kranawitter Rudolf 55 AUT SLV ASV Salzburg ZV LA 31 1:28:47 1:36:09 3:04:57
4 108 Rossi Robert 58 AUT TLV SK Rueckenwind 33 1:29:18 1:39:12 3:08:31
5 130 Köhler Martin 56 AUT NÖLV ULC Riverside Mödling 45 1:38:00 1:42:13 3:20:15
6 56 Maislinger Anton 56 AUT SLV Laufverein Straßwalchen 62 1:43:27 1:53:22 3:36:50
7 41 Rasinger Lorenz 54 AUT KLV KLC 81 1:46:03 2:11:44 3:57:49
8 68 Hirtzy Franz 58 AUT StLV LCA Hochschwab 82 1:57:00 2:03:48 4:00:50

M-65
1 58 Neumaier Walter 51 AUT StLV LC IDEE Rottenmann 74 1:44:13 2:04:11 3:48:26
2 66 Musil Leo 49 AUT NÖLV LC Wienerwaldsee 76 1:52:17 1:59:19 3:51:37

M-70
1 64 Walter Peter 45 AUT NÖLV LC Waldviertel 66 1:44:04 1:59:31 3:43:37
2 147 Moser Robert 47 AUT OÖLV UNION Bruckmühl 85 1:53:40 2:16:53 4:10:35

M-80
1 35 Schenner Alfred 37 AUT NÖLV HSV WN 89 2:05:04 2:25:53 4:30:58

DNF 82 Simon Josy 33 AUT OÖLV LG St. Wolfgang DNF 2:28:55 2:28:56

W-35
1 11 Freitag Karin 80 AUT TLV LG Decker Itter 9 1:21:13 1:24:12 2:45:26
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2 77 Oberndorfer Christina 81 AUT OÖLV LG Innviertel 32 1:30:06 1:35:24 3:05:32

W-40
1 40 Augustin Karin 77 AUT StLV Hurtigflink LTC 46 1:35:16 1:45:58 3:21:15
2 98 Schmidt Sandra 74 AUT StLV LTV Köflach 64 1:47:40 1:53:52 3:41:34
3 135 Weissenbök Paulina 75 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 70 1:48:09 1:56:18 3:44:28
4 144 Vukovic Silvija 77 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 79 1:54:50 2:00:28 3:55:19
5 114 Rodlauer Doris 77 AUT StLV Sporting Chocolate 92 2:33:35 2:59:56 5:33:32

W-45
1 61 Starz Elisabeth 71 AUT KLV LC VITUS 39 1:35:28 1:41:34 3:17:03
2 102 Schadenbauer Martina 70 AUT StLV Running Team Lannach 55 1:42:14 1:45:58 3:28:14
3 78 Hörmandinger Maria 70 AUT OÖLV LG Innviertel 59 1:41:40 1:49:13 3:30:54
4 59 Lehenbauer Gabriele 73 AUT NÖLV LC Neufurth 67 1:44:54 1:58:50 3:43:46
5 140 Flesar Katrin 72 AUT NÖLV ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 72 1:50:56 1:55:01 3:45:58
6 79 Schmitzberger Andrea 70 AUT OÖLV LG Innviertel 73 1:51:37 1:55:13 3:46:52
7 60 Mühlbachler Christine 69 AUT NÖLV LC Neufurth 80 1:47:21 2:09:03 3:56:25
8 117 Kecman Zorica 71 AUT StLV Sporting Chocolate 88 2:11:31 2:18:20 4:29:53

DNF 85 Knapp Andrea 71 AUT TLV LG Decker Itter DNF 1:38:32 1:38:33

W-50
1 24 Morales Maria 65 AUT SLV ASV Salzburg ZV LA 44 1:38:33 1:41:24 3:19:58
2 28 Panosch Sabine 66 AUT SLV Club RunAustria 68 1:45:51 1:57:55 3:43:47
3 36 Marwan-Schlosser Helga 67 AUT NÖLV HSV WN 75 1:50:49 1:58:26 3:49:16
4 101 Pfeifer Birgit 66 AUT StLV Run2gether 90 2:07:41 2:48:26 4:56:08

W-55
1 51 Hofer Sabine 61 AUT SLV LAC Salzburg 34 1:28:42 1:39:52 3:08:36
2 67 Hirtzy Margit 63 AUT StLV LCA Hochschwab 65 1:49:53 1:52:44 3:42:38
3 118 Grabner Monika 63 AUT StLV Sporting Chocolate 83 1:57:00 2:06:23 4:03:25

W-60
1 65 Dohr Karoline 58 AUT StLV LC Weststeiermark 37 1:35:54 1:36:12 3:12:08
2 74 Schmelz Christine 55 AUT OÖLV LCAV Jodl Packaging 57 1:42:47 1:46:56 3:29:45

W-65
1 112 Haider Ilse 49 AUT OÖLV SK VÖEST 84 1:51:35 2:15:11 4:06:48
2 133 Weiland Sabine 51 AUT VLV ULC Bludenz 91 2:29:13 3:04:08 5:33:22
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Rang Teamname Teilnehmer Altersklasse KRg. Gesamt

1 LAC Amateure Steyr Kresnik Christian, Demse Alex, Pachlatko Roman männl. 1 07:48:00
2 Kolland Topsport Gaal Heigl Thomas, Milleder Andreas, Obermaier Martin männl. 2 08:28:29
3 LCAV Jodl Packaging Seid Endris, Binder Hermann, Lenz Christoph männl. 3 08:33:26
4 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Glaser Robert, Gamsjäger Robert, Weissenbök Roland männl. 4 08:51:49
5 RunninGraz Potocar Andreas, Dingsleder Peter, Hatzenbichler Christian männl. 5 08:54:46
6 ASV Salzburg ZV LA Urban Rudi, Kranawitter Rudolf, Buchebner Christian männl. 6 09:13:15
7 LG Decker Itter Kessler Roman, Senoner Thomas, Reeues Daniel-Paul männl. 7 09:21:13
8 LG Decker Itter Freitag Karin, Exenberger Sabrina, Putzer Jaqueline weibl. 1 09:23:34
9 SK Rueckenwind Forbes Dale, Rossi Robert, Bair Christian männl. 8 09:26:57
10 LTV Köflach Smolle Elisabeth, Riffel Sarah, Schmidt Sandra weibl. 2 09:39:59
11 LC Waldviertel Leutgeb Alexander, Essmeister Christian, Walter Peter männl. 9 10:10:41
12 HSVK Marathon Holzer Michael, Weissensteiner Peter, Streicher Wolfgang männl. 10 10:22:09
13 LG Innviertel Oberndorfer Christina, Hörmandinger Maria, Schmitzberger Andrea weibl. 3 10:23:15
14 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Pichler Klaus, Toplak Bernd, Briza Thomas männl. 11 10:23:20
15 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Horak Verena, Weissenbök Paulina, Flesar Katrin weibl. 4 11:14:32
16 Sporting Chocolate Arbesleitner Gerhard, Rodlauer Wolfgang, Steinmaurer Florian männl. 12 12:11:17
17 Sporting Chocolate Grabner Monika, Kecman Zorica, Rodlauer Doris weibl. 5 14:06:47
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